TYPE  Weight Waste air  D1  /  D2  H 1 /   H 2
  ca. [Kg]     [m³/h] [mm]             [mm]
EBF-  20 100 20 590 690 700 180
EBF-  30 120 30 790 890 900 200
EBF-  50 220 50 790 890 1000 200
EBF-  75 300 75 990 1090 1100 230
EBF-100 410 100 1190 1340 1100 240
EBF-150 590 150 1190 1340 1300 240
EBF-200 900 200 1390 1540 1500 250
EBF-300 1380 300 1490 1640 1800 260
EBF-400 1720 400 1690 1840 1800 270
Heigh H 3 is the same for all types: appr. 350 mm
X - value = depth of drop-in = according to requirements
       operational weight (wet and ready to use)
                      different sizes and design on request.
                           Technical adjustment reserved